
 
 

QUOTATION NOTICE
 
            Sealed Quotations are invited from authorized competent and skilled firms for
the supply  of 1 (one) Mobile Phone with following configurations in the office of
Vice Chairman, Kerala Road Fund Board, Thiruvananthapuram.
 

Ram 8 GB or above
Good quality rear camera
Good processor
Storage 128 GB above.

 
 
Last date for submission of sealed
tender/Quotation

: 12.06.2023 at 3.00 PM
 

Opening of Tender/Quotation : 12.06.2023 at 3.30 PM
 
 
09-06-2023
 

DARLENE CARMELITA DCRUZ
CEO KRFB

KRFB/8165/2021-A1

I/18287/2023


		Sample Info
	2023-06-09T11:00:41+0530
	DARLENE CARMELITA DCRUZ




